

## 

Directorate General of Foreign Trade

DOFT DOFT DO Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, CLA Delhi F DOFT DOFT Central Licensing Area (CLA),A Wing I.P. Bhawan, I.P. Estate,New Delhi 

## **Importer-Exporter Code**

This is to certify that HILKNIGHTLY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED is issued an DOFT DAFT (Importer-Exporter Code (IEC) 0508056314 with details as follows at DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT

DOET DOET DOET DOET DOET DOET	NOTE AND
IECOGET DGET DGET DGET DGET DGET	0508056314 DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT
व्यान part part part part part स्थाई खाता सं.(पैन) /PAN part part part part part part part part	DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT
फर्म का नाम/Firm Name	HILKNIGHTLY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAF
निगम की प्रकृति /Nature of Concern	DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT
जारी करने की तारीख/Date of Issue	DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT
पता/Registered Address	125-C, Ground Floor, Shahpur jat, NEW DELHI, SOUTH DELHI, DELHI, 110049
धारक का नाम / Name of the	part dart dart dart dart dart dart dart d
Director / Partner Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code
शाखा/इकाई /Branch Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code

File Number: DLIIECPAMEND00135441AM22



Note: This is a system-generated certificate. Authenticity / Updated details of the IEC can be checked at Duri official DGFT website <a href="https://dgft.gov.in">https://dgft.gov.in</a> by entering the IEC and Firm Name under Services > View Any IEC Details. You can also authenticate the certificate by scanning the QR code. T DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT